18V Reciprocating Saw

5133001162 - RRS1801M - 4000444054
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Quantity

Description
HOUSING
PIN CRP1801DM
SPRING
LEVER
CONNECTION
RUBBER SLEEVE
SPRING
BUTTON
SCREW
SPRING WASHER
SCREW
GEAR COVER
RETAINING RING ST W*6 ERS80V CRP180
WASHER LRS180
BUSHING
CONNECTING ROD
GEAR ASSEMBLY LRS180

PIECE PLUS FOURNI,ANNULER VOTRE CDE

BALL BEARING 607ZZ ID7XOD19X6
BALL BEARING 69677 ID6XODX15X5
BUSHING

PIN LRS180

COVER PLATE

BUSHING

BUSHING

PIECE PLUS FOURNILANNULER VOTRE CDE

FOAM RUBBER

RUBBER CRP1801/DM

PLATE

SCREW

GUIDE SHOE

DRIVING SHAFT

SCREW

RUBBER CRP1801/DM
RUBBER CRP1801/DM
SWITCH ASSEMBLY
PROTECTION SLEEVE
PROTECTION SLEEVE
CONNECTOR

GEAR BOX

MOTOR ASSEMBLY

SCREW

T-HANDLE-KEY

RUBBER CPS1801

HOUSING

BATTERY 18V_DC Li-lon 2,6Ah
CHARGER 1HR 230V-AC 14,4-18VDC EU
SWISS ADAPTER

RAKO06RB 6PC RECIP SAW BLADE SET

Part number
5131029492
5131012447
5131029493
5131029494
5131029495
5131029496
5131016194
5131029497
5131029498
5131019721
5131029499
5131029500
5131017814
5131012506
5131029501
5131029502
5131017259
5131012305
5131017879
5131029503
5131029504
5131011973
5131029505
5131029506
5131029507
5131013246
5131029508
5131017434
5131029509
5131029510
5131029511
5131029512
5131000978
5131017433
5131017435
5131029517
5131029518
5131029519
5131029520
5131029521
5131029522
5131029523
5131029524
5131009390
5131029525
5131031694
5131031689
5131027809
5132002547

EAN

4892210119285
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